800-257-3872
159 Swanson Rd., Boxborough, MA 01719/Telephone: 978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292
Model DPT 230
Wet/Wet Differential Pressure Transducer
(Available with 3-Valve Manifold Assembly)
Ranges: 0 to ±0.5 psid up to 0 to 100 psid. Liquids or Gases Both Sides
Applications
● Process Control

Manifold Block Brass
Valves (3)  V1 for connection to +port
V2 for connection to -port
V3 for equalizing pressure
Valve type 90 Degree On/Off
Process Connections 1/4” -18 NPT Internal Thread
V1 V2
V3
NOTCHED
FOR
CLAMP
MOUNTING
0 to 1 DPT2300-001D DPT2302-001D DPT2301-001D
0 to 2 DPT2300-002D DPT2302-002D DPT2301-002D
0 to 5 DPT2300-005D DPT2302-005D DPT2301-005D
0 to 10 DPT2300-010D DPT2302-010D DPT2301-010D
0 to 25 DPT2300-025D DPT2302-025D DPT2301-025D
0 to 50 DPT2300-050D DPT2302-050D DPT2301-050D
0 to 100 DPT2300-100D DPT2302-100D DPT2301-100D
-0.5 to 0.5 DPT2300-0R5B DPT2302-0R5B DPT2301-0R5B
-1 to 1 DPT2300-001B DPT2302-001B DPT2301-001B
-2.5 to 2.5 DPT2300-2R5B DPT2302-2R5B DPT2301-2R5B
-5 to 5 DPT2300-005B DPT2302-005B DPT2301-005B
-10 to 10 DPT2300-010B DPT2302-010B DPT2301-010B
-25 to 25 DPT2300-025B DPT2302-025B DPT2301-025B
-50 to 50 DPT2300-050B DPT2302-050B DPT2301-050B
0 to 1 DPT2300-001D-V DPT2302-001D-V DPT2301-001D-V
0 to 2 DPT2300-002D-V DPT2302-002D-V DPT2301-002D-V
0 to 5 DPT2300-005D-V DPT2302-005D-V DPT2301-005D-V
0 to 10 DPT2300-010D-V DPT2302-010D-V DPT2301-010D-V
0 to 25 DPT2300-025D-V DPT2302-025D-V DPT2301-025D-V
0 to 50 DPT2300-050D-V DPT2302-050D-V DPT2301-050D-V
0 to 100 DPT2300-100D-V DPT2302-100D-V DPT2301-100D-V
-0.5 to 0.5 DPT2300-0R5B-V DPT2302-0R5B-V DPT2301-0R5B-V
-1 to 1 DPT2300-001B-V DPT2302-001B-V DPT2301-001B-V
-2.5 to 2.5 DPT2300-2R5B-V DPT2302-2R5B-V DPT2301-2R5B-V
-5 to 5 DPT2300-005B-V DPT2302-005B-V DPT2301-005B-V
-10 to 10 DPT2300-010B-V DPT2302-010B-V DPT2301-010B-V
-25 to 25 DPT2300-025B-V DPT2302-025B-V DPT2301-025B-V
-50 to 50 DPT2300-050B-V DPT2302-050B-V DPT2301-050B-V
Example: Part No. 2300-005D-V for a 230 Transducer, 0 to 5 PSID.
Unidirectional Range, 0 to 5 VDC Output. Assembled with the
3-Valve Manifold.
For calibration certificate, add DPT-CAL-REPORT